@ THE UNIVERSITY of Extramural Proposal Report
NEW ORLEANS September 2020: Period 3 of Fiscal Year 2020-2021
OFFICE OF RESEARCH

The following proposals were created by the University during this period. Only sponsor direct budgeted
dollars are shown, F&A and cost share are not included.

Proposal Count: Last 12 Months

40
35
30
25
20

Ll Ll L

> o N N
51' "1« v 51'
@0 & éo* =~ 5& v.oq' R

mFED = NON mTotal

Proposal Amounts: Last 12 Months

sl dl 1F lllll l

@0

mFED ~ NON mTotal

O

v é“’*b v"

Count of Proposals by Fiscal Year

i

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

mFED =NON mTotal




Proposals Created by the University of New Orleans

College/Department
Pl Name

College of Engineering
Mechanical Engr-Organizd Rsrch

Schilling,Paul J B NON

Category Fed/NonFed

SEPTEMBER 2020

Agency

Office of Research Return
Indirect Cost

College of LA, Educ, & Hum Dev

Anth & Soc Organized Research

Compton,D'Lane R B NON

History and Philosophy

Fitzmorris,John D B NON
Midlo Center
Mitchell,Mary N B NON

Political Science

Mumford,Steven Wiliam B NON

UNO Transportation Institute

Tolford-Marthaller, Tara B NON

M

UNO-CHART
Farris,Monica Teets B FED
Farris,Monica Teets B NON

College of Sciences
Canizaro-Livingston Gulf SCEI

Arifuzzaman,Shaikh M B NON

Chemistry

Trudell,Mark L B FED

Mathemathics

Salehy,Seyyed Navid B FED

Office of Research PI
Enhancement Fund

Louisana Endoment for the
Humanities

Louisana Endoment for the
Humanities

Greater New Orleans Foundation

LA Transportation Research
Center

National Science Foundation

Louisiana Universities Marine
Consortium

University of California at
Berkeley

National Science Foundation

National Science Foundation

Project Title

Office of Research F&A Investment-
Mechanical Engineering

Office of Research Pl Enhancement -
Compton

In That Number: Race, Politics, and the
History of the N

Streetlife: A History of Canal Street

State of the Greater New Orleans Nonprofit
Sector 2021

Evaluate the Impacts of Complete Streets
Policy in Louis

Collaborative Research: Novel home
appraisal addendum fo

Focused CoPe: Collaborative Research: The
Coastal Trauma

Innovative Architectures for High
Performance Data Analy

CAS-Transition metal@halloysite
nanocomposites for heter

Matrices of functions and their applications in
combinat

Proposed Amount

$ 744

$ 582

$ 7,000

$ 3,900

$ 9,821

$ 39,891

$77,818

$547,373

$ 45,140

$439,108

$ 75,683



Pontchartrain Institute

Kulp,Mark Alan B NON

Tulane University

Focused CoPe: LA SWAMP Hub - Louisiana
Subsidence and Sa

$447,978

Category Key:
A = Academic Support
B = Basic Research
E = Equipment
| = Instruction

P = Public Service

R =R & D Research

S = Institutional Support
T = Training



